

Data Recovery Service Fee Comparison Jan 2014

Office Max Data Recovery Service Fees

Basic Recovery: \$279.99 (in-store done while you wait)

No charge if data is unrecovered

Advanced Recovery: \$529.99

Non-Refundable Fee \$149.99

Advanced Plus Recovery: \$1329.99

• Non-Refundable Fee \$149.99

DataSavers Recovery Service Fees

Level A: \$349 - \$649

Not sure about fee structure

Level B: \$649 - \$949 • \$100 - \$150

DriveSavers Recovery Service Fees

Economy Service: \$700-2700 (5 to 7 days)

• No charge if data is unrecovered Standard Service: \$900-3900 (1 to 2 days)

No charge if data is unrecovered.

Priority Service: \$1800-8900 (ASAP)

• Attempt fees apply if the data is unrecoverable

Best Buy Recovery Service Fees

Level 1: \$249.99

Not sure about fee structure

Level 2: FROM \$500 +

• Non-Refundable Fee \$250

Level 3: FROM \$1600+

• Fee structure not published

Staples Data Recovery Service Fees

Level 1: \$259.99

No data No charge

Level 2: \$1000.00+

Unknown

Info

OMX performs a free eval to let you know if

the data can be recovered in the store
OMX basic data recoveries are done in the

store

OMX is less expensive

OMX prices are published...and do not change

Price structure is based on size of drive

Pricing structure is random and too broad

Pricing structure for L2, L3 is too broad

Called 5 stores and each had no idea about pricing or how it worked.